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PROPOSED PLAN OF ACTION FOR THE YEAR 2018-2019 

Academic Calendar 

01-06-2018 Friday 
3rd and 5th sem. classes begin/ 
General Staff meeting. 

05-06-2018 Tuesday World Environment Day. 

06-06-2018 Wednesday IQAC meeting 

13-06-2018 Wednesday  1st sem begins and orientation. 

16-06-2018 Saturday Id-ul-Fitr 

12/07/2018 to 13/07/2018 Workshop on Innovative Teaching 

25-06-2018 Monday IAE begins 

01-07-2018 Sunday College Foundation Day 

July 2nd, 9th, 16th, 23rd & 30th. Monday IAE days 

07-07-2018 Saturday Fresher's Day 

23-07-2018 Monday College Management Council Meeting 

28-07-2018 Saturday Parents/Guardians orientation 

Aug 6th & 13th  Monday IAE  

15-08-2018 Wednesday Independence day 

18-08-2018 Saturday DAAD 

22-08-2018 Wednesday Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 

30-08-2018 
Thursday 

Issue of examination form for End 
Semester examination 

03-09-2018 Monday Jamnasthami 

11-09-2018 
Tuesday 

Last date for the submission of 
internal marks 

05-09-2018 Wednesday  Teachers Day  

06-09-2018 Thursday Cultural Day 

07-09-2018 Friday Literary day 

10-09-2018 Monday Moderation for ext. assessment  

13-09-1018 Thursday Result declaration 

13-09-2018 Thursday Last date for submission of exam form 

15-09-2018 Saturday IQAC meeting 

Sept 17th -27th  
- 

Practical exam (Science Stream) 
Model Exam (Arts Stream) 

02-10-2018 Tuesday Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 

       18-10-2018 to 19-10-2018  Durga Puja 

                      20th Oct – 3rd Nov  End semester exam 

05-11-2018 Monday 
Last date for submission of Marks and 
Scripts 



07-11-2018 Wednesday Deepavali 

08-11-2018 Thursday Moderation of external exam 

12-11-2018 Monday Result Declaration 

13-11-2018 Tuesday Even semester starts 

21-11-2018 Wednesday  Id- Milad 

23-11-2018 Friday Guru Nanak Birthday 

01/12/2018 Saturday Statehood day/ World AIDS Day 

04/12/2018 Tuesday Pre Christmas  

5th , 6th & 7th  Dec 2018 - Annual sports meet 

Dec 8th - Jan 15th  2019 - Winter break. 

16th Jan 2019 Wed Classes resumes 

19th Jan 2019 Saturday RRC Activity 

2nd Feb 2019 Saturday Faculty General meeting 

16th Feb 2019 Saturday Mental Health Awareness programme 

20th -28th Feb 2019 - Internal assessment exam 

23rd Feb 2019 Saturday IQAC meeting 

7th March 2019 Thursday 
Last date for submission of internal 
marks 

8th March 2019 Friday International Women’s Day 

9th March 2019 Saturday Parting social 

11th March 2019 Mon Moderation for internal assessment 

12th March 2019 Tue Result declaration 

13th March 2019 Wed Tobacco Awareness Programme 

14th -27th March 2019 - Practical examination 

28th March- 1st April 2019 - Study Break 

29th March 2019 Fri Faculty and Staff Picnic 

2th – 15th April 2019 - University Exam 

19th April 2019 Friday Good Friday 

22nd  April 2019 Mon 
Last date for submission of 2nd Sem 
external exam marks 

23rd  April 2019 Tue 
Moderation for 2nd Sem external 
Assessment 

25th April 2019 Thur  Result declaration 

May 2019 - Semester break 

3rd June 2019 Monday Odd Semester begins 

 


